MAY THE SPORT OF LIFE NEVER STOP
Double row
Rotator Cuff Repair
® Knotless Anchor
Surgical Technique
Table of content
About Shoulder Rotator Cuff Repair
Portal Placement

Figure 21
Implants
Order Code
S33-4806-K                 VIPLOK Knotless PEEK Anchor-4.8mm Screw
S33-4807-K                 VIPLOK Knotless PEEK Anchor-4.8mm Wedge
S33-4808-K                 VIPLOK Knotless Anchor-4.8mm Self Tap Screw
S33-4809-K                 VIPLOK Knotless Anchor-4.8mm Self Tap Wedge
S33-5506-K                 VIPLOK Knotless PEEK Anchor-5.5mm Screw
S33-5507-K                 VIPLOK Knotless PEEK Anchor-5.5mm Wedge
S33-5508-K                 VIPLOK Knotless Anchor-5.5mm Self Tap Screw
S33-5509-K                 VIPLOK Knotless Anchor-5.5mm Self Tap Wedge
Order Code
S33-4802-K                 CEPTRE PEEK Anchor 4.8mm DS
S33-48E2-K                 CEPTRE PEEK Anchor 4.8mm DT
S33-4804-K                 CEPTRE PEEK Anchor 4.8mm SST
S33-5502-K                 CEPTRE PEEK Anchor 5.5mm DS
S33-5503-K                 CEPTRE PEEK Anchor 5.5mm TS
S33-55E2-K                 CEPTRE PEEK Anchor 5.5mm DT
S33-5504-K                 CEPTRE PEEK Anchor 5.5mm SST
NOTE:   DS- Double Suture, TS- Triple Suture,
               DT- Double Tape, SST- Single Suture Single Tape
Instruments
Order Code
S36-0003-T                 Crochet Hook Straight
S36-0006-T                 Knot Pusher Full Loop
S36-0008-T                 Clever Hook Right
S36-0019-T                 Suture Manipulator
S36-0020-T                 Mallet
S36-2000-T                 R-Suture Passer 17mm Length
S39-0011-T                 Cannula Introducer (8mm)
S39-0012-T                 Cannula Introducer (6mm)
S35-0055-P                 5.5 mm Anchor Tap
S45-1048-LU              Blunt Straight AWL-4.8 MM